
Caterer 50 pax 70 pax 80 pax

Richgold 274,750 315,450 335,800

128 Catering 329,000 382,300 412,200

Passion Cooks 330,000 384,800 399,800

Caterer 100 pax 150 pax 200 pax

Richgold 332,500 412,250 500,500

Matchpoint 336,600 418,400 508,700

128 Catering 446,000 582,500 727,500

Passion Cooks 437,000 525,000 642,500

Almond Garden Tagaytay

For Events  Dec 2024 to Nov 2025

Venue
Catering

Complete Reception Styling
Lights & Sounds

Projector 
String Lights

Full Outdoor or Tented Set-up 

Contact Us

Website: 
AlmondGardenTagaytay.com

Email:
Almond.Garden.Tagaytay@gmail.com

Mobile: 
+63 917 542 4455

Facebook:
@AlmondGardenTagaytayPh

Instagram: 
@AlmondGardenTagaytay

Location

Almond Garden Tagaytay
Palumlum, Alfonso, Cavite

15 minutes away from Caleruega,  
Chapel on the Hill, San Juan

Nepomuceno, and San Antonio de
Padua Batangas

10 minutes away from Twin Lakes
Hotel, Oriental Luxury Suites, Girasol,
Hotel Casiana, and Monticello Hotel

Our other accredited caterers are still finalizing their 2025 rates. 



Use of Almond Garden: 4 hours ingress, 4 hours
cocktails & program, 2 hours egress
Access to the Bungalow (Holding Room), Plaza,
Central Garden and Grove
Exclusive use of the venue for the day (Almond
Garden holds only one event a day) 
Secure and private parking for 80 cars, with 2
parking attendants
Clean and air-conditioned restrooms for the
guests, with attendants
Use of kitchen for the client’s caterer
Stand-by housekeeping staff during the event
Use of electricity and water (electricity up to 50
amps)

Venue Inclusions

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
7.
8.

Package Inclusions

String Lights with 200 LED bulbs
Complimentary poles for full outdoor set-up or
complimentary reception tent for the tented set-up

Other Styling Inclusions

1.
2.

A signature buffet menu of your choice
Choice of basic themed styling
Preferred backdrop for couple’s area (except
Albergus)
Classy throne chairs and couch for the couple
Fine linens to match the motif
Dressed tables for your wedding cake,
registration and gifts
Complete use of flatware, glassware and
dinnerware
Choice of themed menu and place cards for
VIPs
Premium tiffany or backyard/rustic chairs for all
the guests 
Plated service for all the VIPs
Customer-oriented wait staff to assist and serve
the guests
Purified drinking water and ice for drinks
A bottle of sparkling wine for the couple’s toast
Cocktail tables for the welcome area (depending
on choice of caterer)

Caterer Inclusions 

1.
2.
3.

4.
5.
6.

7.

8.

9.

10.
11.

12.
13.
14.

(Detailed inclusions for your preferred caterer may
be requested)

1 unit Yamaha 20-channel mixer
2 sets Wharfedale 15 inch active speaker with stand 
3 sets Wharfedale wired microphone with stand
2 sets wireless microphones
1 set audio cables
DI boxes, lyric stand for musicians (up to 4)
Monitor speaker for musicians 
1 laptop
2 audio technicians
Lights for the backdrop
1080p HD Projector, 3500 Lumens
120” 16:9 projector screen with stand
AV TX/RX with cable
Tripod

Sound System and Projector Inclusions by
Sound Structure

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.



Additional 1.5 hours for ceremony
Ceremony chairs: choice of white or brown chairs
Sound system: 2 speakers, microphones, mixer
Ceremony Styling: entrance arch, 10 pairs aisle flowers, burlap carpet, backdrop arch, kneeler, candle
stand, loveseat, podium and table
1 Bridal bouquet, 1 Groom's boutonniere, 10 mini bouquets for Mothers, Maid of Honor, Bridesmaids
and Secondary Sponsors, 10 pinned or wrist corsages for Lady Principal Sponsors, 3 flower baskets
with flower crowns for Flower girls, 20 boutonnieres for all Gentlemen

Ceremony & Entourage: Php 60,000 *

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.

*For events in December to February, and other special occasions - additional Php 9,000++ 
*If the number of guests attending the ceremony exceeds 100 pax, then there is additional fee of Php
100/pax 

Ceremony Styling: entrance arch, 10 pairs aisle flowers, burlap carpet
1 Bridal bouquet, 1 Groom's boutonniere, 10 mini bouquets for Mothers, Maid of Honor, Bridesmaids
and Secondary Sponsors, 10 pinned or wrist corsages for Lady Principal Sponsors, 3 flower baskets
with flower crowns for Flower girls, 20 boutonnieres for all Gentlemen

Church Ceremony & Entourage: Php 45,000 *

1.
2.

*For events in December to February, and other special occasions - additional Php 9,000++ 

Add-Ons and Upgrades

LED wall 9 by 12 ft
Generator to power the LED wall
Upgraded Lights and Sound system
Arch fairy lights

Visual and Audio Upgrade: Php 45,000 

1.
2.
3.
4.

3 hours of operation
1 hour Stop Time
Unlimited 4R prints 
3 Customized layout designs
Standard or green screen backdrop
Online photo gallery
Hi-res photos thru online transfer 

Photo Booth by PixlPop: Php 9,500 

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

Minimum 2 minutes of outdoor fireworks display
Option to add for Php 10,000/minute
Permit from the Municipal office of Alfonso 

Outdoor Fireworks Display: starts at Php 28,500 

1.
2.
3.



Additional pax or upgrades on any of the package details may be computed upon request.
The package rate is valid for weddings until November 2025.
Reservation fee of Php 30,000 must be given to hold the date of the event. 
Monthly payment terms may be applied with full payment done 3 months before the event.
Reservation fee is non-refundable. It is also deductible from the total contract price. 

Terms

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Ocular Visits and Consultation

We would be very happy to welcome you to Almond Garden. To make your visit more productive, please
take note of the following options. Let us know which option is best suited for you.

Option 1 | Walk-In Visit - We are open every day from 10:00 am to 12:00 nn and 1:00 pm to 5:00 pm.
Once you arrive, take the time to go around and enjoy the gardens. Our staff may assist you, however,
they may not be able to answer questions on rates and packages. 
Fee: Php 0

Option 2 | Consultation via Zoom - After your visit, you may want to know more about our rates, packages
and policies. We would be more than happy to discuss it through Zoom.
Fee: Php 0

Option 3 | Ocular visit during an actual set-up - If you wish to see an actual set-up, send us a message and
we can talk about the schedules with you. This would also be a good time to discuss your plans with us.
Fee: Php 1,000 (Non refundable but deductible from venue rate upon booking)

Option 4 | Ocular Visit and Face-to-Face Consultation with the Venue Owners - If you wish to meet with
the venue owners to discuss how to make your dream event happen at Almond Garden, we can arrange
an exclusive appointment just for you.
Fee: Php 2,500 (Non refundable but deductible from venue rate upon booking)

Passion Cooks
K By Cunanan Catering
128 Catering
Richgold
M Catering
Matchpoint
Albergus
Juan Carlo
Agot's Catering
Bizu

Accredited Caterers

Sound Structure

Accredited L&S 

Tent Master

Accredited Tent & String Lights 

Artuz 101

Accredited LED Wall 

Dragon Fireworks
W. Aquino Fireworks

Accredited Fireworks

Ashley Faye Blooms 

Accredited Stylist 

PixlPop

Accredited Photo Booth 


